
From: Mike Murray
To: tedsalvo@earthlink.net
Cc: Barbara Ackley; alansutton; allenb; Allenb; Allenb; Dapster; Carla Boucher; Patrick (RFA) Paquette; Carla

Boucher; Cyndy_Holda@nps.gov; David Goodwin; bobdavis; Dennis Gray; David joyner; Mike Berry; Frank Folb
Sr; Fish Militia (Rob alt) General; Red Drum Tackle Shop Forums; John (OBPA) Couch; Larry Hardham; OBPA
Info; Irene Nolan; Irene Noland (Island Free Press); Jim and Ginny; Jim Keene; Jim Keene; John Alley; John
Alley; Jim Keene; Longcaster; melinda.tradewinds@earthlink.net; mikemetzgar@atlanticbb.net; mike.metzgar;
OBPA Response Team - Frank; Obxblondie; RDT Admin; RDT Forums Mailer; sonnyduke; Jim and Ginny;
warrenj; warrenj; wheatland; jeffrey golding; Cyndy Holda

Bcc: Sandra Hamilton
Subject: Re: DEIS Public Meetings
Date: 11/25/2009 03:57 PM

Hi Ted,

I believe the discussion may have been misunderstood.  We talked about having
previously  held around five public meetings during earlier phases of the ORV
management planning process, which has usually included an "out of town" meeting
in Raleigh and one in either Washington, DC or Richmond.  For the DEIS, we are
contemplating holding five public meetings again (three on the Outer Banks and two
"out of town"), but this time we are thinking about holding one meeting in central
North Carolina (e.g.,  Raleigh) and one in central /eastern Virginia (e.g., the northern
Hampton Roads area).  I imagine anything we do in terms of meeting locations will
be subject to criticism, but we have not determined the exact locations, so I
appreciate the input.

Have a nice Thanksgiving !

Mike Murray
Superintendent
Cape Hatteras NS/ Wright Brothers NMem/ Ft. Raleigh NHS
(w)  252-473-2111, ext. 148
(c)  252-216-5520
fax 252-473-2595

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This message is intended exclusively for the individual or entity to which it is
addressed.  This communication may contain information that is proprietary,
privileged or confidential or otherwise legally exempt from disclosure. 
▼ "Ted Hamilton" <tedsalvo@earthlink.net>

"Ted Hamilton"
<tedsalvo@earthlink.net> 

11/25/2009 03:05 PM
Please respond to

tedsalvo@earthlink.net

To "Mike (CHNS SUPT) Murray"
<mike_murray@nps.gov>

cc "Cyndy_Holda@nps.gov"
<Cyndy_Holda@nps.gov>, "Mike Berry"
<dr.mike.berry@verizon.net>, "Fish Militia (Rob
alt) General" <fishmilitia@aol.com>, "Frank Folb
Sr" <ffff1@mindspring.com>, "Irene Nolan"
<irene@islandfreepress.org>, "Irene Noland
(Island Free Press)" <irenen@mindspring.com>,
"Jim Keene" <jim.keene@ncbba.org>, "Jim Keene"
<jkeene@franklineq.com>, "Jim Keene"
<keene9558@charter.net>, "John (OBPA) Couch"
<guitarcouch@earthlink.net>, "John Alley"
<johna@midgettrealty.com>, "John Alley"
<johnalley@earthlink.net>, "Larry Hardham"
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<hardhead@embarqmail.com>, "OBPA Info"
<info@obpa.org>, "OBPA Response Team - Frank"
<Obparesponseteam@mindspring.com>, "David
joyner" <djoyner@beldar.com>, "bobdavis"
<davisrb@embarqmail.com>, "Dennis Gray"
<dgray29@clearwire.net>, "David Goodwin"
<dagwerksobx@yahoo.com>, "Dapster"
<apitt@jewettautomation.com>, "Longcaster"
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<melinda.tradewinds@embarqmail.com>, "apitt"
<apitt@jewettautomation.com>, "Jim and Ginny"
<jimandginny@scentarticles.com>, "Jim and
Ginny" <topsynturvy@embarqmail.com>, "jeffrey
golding" <yerbaitstinks@gmail.com>, "warrenj"
<warrenj@co.dare.nc.us>, "warrenj"
<warrenj@darenc.com>, "Allenb"
<Allenb@cc.dare.nc.us>, "Allenb"
<Allenb@co.dare.nc.us>, "allenb"
<allenb@darenc.com>, "Patrick (RFA) Paquette"
<basicpatrick@aol.com>, "Barbara Ackley"
<ackleybc@aol.com>, "Carla Boucher"
<attorney@ufwda.org>, "Carla Boucher"
<ccboucher@cox.net>, "RDT Admin"
<reddrumtackleadmin@embarqmail.com>, "RDT
Forums Mailer"
<reddrumtackleteam@reddrumtackle.com>, "Red
Drum Tackle"
<reddrumtackleteam@reddrumtackle.com>, "Red
Drum Tackle Shop Forums"
<forum@reddrumtackle.com>, "sonnyduke"
<sonnyduke@aol.com>

Subject DEIS Public Meetings

Mike,

 
A recent article in the Island Free Press indicates public meetings on the DEIS would not be held in the Richmond area, which has
been rather common in the past for such items.  It also indicates the added one you have mentioned a couple times for the Hampton
Roads area would not be held.

 
I think that is a big mistake since this will very likely be the most controversial thing ever done so far in the Seashore's history. 
Probably just as much so as the formation of the Seashore and land purchase.  

 
Quite frankly meetings in DC / Raleigh and leaving the other two out, smells too much like convenience for DOW / SELC /
Audubon.  

 
I believe you need to rethink this.
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Cheers Ya'll

 
Ted A. Hamilton
(aka Salvo Jimmy)
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